georges

on waymouth

Drinks for before & after....

Cocktails

negroni hendrick’s gin, campari, maidenii vermouth, bitters & peel, served on the rocks 17.9

martini choose your gin or vodka and tell us how you like it.... 60ml spirit from 15.9

hemingway special white rum, grapefruit, lime 15.9

cosmopolitan summum vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime 16.9

whiskey sour maker’s mark, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters 16.9

Fortified wine Digestive
de bortoli 8yr old tawny 8.0 sibona la grappa di brachetto 9.5
de bortoli ‘old boys’ 21 yr old tawny 14.0 tsilili tsipouro of thessaly 9.5
galway pipe 9.5 strega 9.0
grant burge tawny 10.5 cynar 9.0
penfolds grandfather 19.5
morris of rutherglen liqueur topaque 9.5 avern.a 95
stanton & Killeen 12 yr old muscat 9.5 braulio 9.0
niepoort ruby 12 yr old porto 12.0 fernet branca 9.5

amaro montenegro 9.5
disaronno amaretto 9.5

Cognac/Armagnac/Calvados/Rum lillet 9.5
hennessy xo 15.5
remy martin vsop 12.9 Single malt/Blended whisky
paul giraud gc 25 yr 28.0 monkey shoulder batch 27 12.0
dudognon vieille gc 20 yr 18.0 auchentoshan three wood triple distilled 16.0
francois voyer pineau des charentes 13.0 the glenlivet 17.9
j-normandin mercier cognac vsop 13.0 glenmorangie quinta ruban 18.0
belle de brillet 15.0 laphroaig 10yr old 14.0
2005 calvados domfrontais 18.0 michel couvreur over aged malt 24.0
1972 darroze bas armagnac 44.0 glenmorangie companta 25.0
1985 lacourtoisie bas armagnac 31.9 glenmorangie ealanta 25.0
1979 comte de lamaestre bas armagnac 39.0 glenmorangie quinta ruban 21.0
delord bas-armagnac xo premium 15.0 michel couvreur single malt 15.0
the arcane 12 yr old grand amber rum 16.0

vintage and availability are subject to change, corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.



wines by the glass

nv shottesbrooke ‘1337’ blanc de blancs
nv pol roger reserve brut

2018 skillogalee riesling

2018 abbatiello fiano

2017 tregarthen chenin blanc

2018 georges sauvignon blanc by The Lane Vineyard
2018 karrawatta ‘sophie’s hill’ pinot grigio

2016 vassaltis ‘nassitis’ aithiri-aidani-assyrtiko
2017 rouleur chardonnay

2018 mazi grenache rose

2016 madame boulanger pinot noir

2016 mitravelas estate ‘red on black’ agiorgitiko
2017 ricca terra tempranillo blend

2013 grigori reserve’ cabernet sauvignon

2017 samuels gorge grenache

2017 first drop ‘two percent’ shiraz
2014 yalumba ‘the signature’ cabernet shiraz

beers

light - cascade
lager - james boags
peroni leggera, heineken, corona, fix hellas
doss blockos, peroni red, asahi
ale - coopers pale ale, vale ale
big shed brewing co kol schisel, volkan
pilsner- lobethal bohemian
stout - coopers stout
cider - rochdale (apple), barossa cider co. (apple)

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

adelaide hills, sa
epernay, france

clare valley, sa
riverland, sa
kuitpo, sa
hahndorf, sa
meadows, sa
santorini, greece
yarra valley, vic

mclaren vale, sa
adelaide hills, sa
nemea, greece
riverland, sa
coonawarra, sa
mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
barossa valley, sa

13
28

13
13
13
12
12
13
13

12
13
12
11
13
16

15
22

7.0
8.5
9.0
9.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
8.5
8.5



champagne / sparkling wine

nv
2018
2016
2016
nv

nv
2008
2005

1998

shottesbrooke 1337 blanc de blancs
pizzini prosecco

deviation road Ioftia’ vintage brut
daosa natural reserve sparkling
sidewood ‘sabella’ rose sparkling

pol roger reserve brut

piper heidsieck vintage brut
lanson champagne brut

krug grande cuvee 163 edition
krug brut

josé dhondt rosé de saignée

dessert wine / late harvest /moscato

2017
2018

2009
2003

2017

battle of bosworth ‘clarence’ semillon
mount horrocks ‘cordon cut’ riesling (375mi)

dolce far niente moorooroo park semillon (375mi)
hatzidakis vinsanto (375ml)

montevecchio moscato

romate ‘cardenal cisneros’ pedro ximenez
seppeltsfield ‘dp116’ aged flor solero
barbadillo sherry - oloroso, amontillado or fino

adelaide hills, sa
king valley, vic
adelaide hills, sa
piccadilly valley, sa
adelaide hills, sa

epernay, france
reims, france
reims, france
reims, france
reims, france
champagne, france

mclaren vale, sa gl 11
clare valley, sa

barossa valley, sa
santorini, greece

heathcote, vic gl 12

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

48
42
65
68
58

125
158
165
495
715
165

38
59

48
115

39

9.5
9.0
9.5



white wine

2018
2018
2016
2018
2018

2016
2018
2018
2004

2014
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

2017
2015
2016

2016
2015
2016
2016
2017

2016
2016

2014
2017
2016
2017

skillogalee riesling

gisa riesling

kt ‘peglidis vieyard’ riesling
chateau tanunda dry riesling
s.c.pannell aromatico

kir-yianni ‘samaropetra’ rodotis-sauvignon blanc
georges sauvignon blanc by The Lane Vineyard
guthrie sauvignon blanc (fume)

will taylor semillon

bodegas maranones ‘picarana’ albillo
georges folly rousanne

koerner vermentino

rose kentish pinot gris

abbatiello fiano

karrawatta ‘sophie’s hill’ pinot grigio
tregarthen chenin blanc

yalumba ‘the virgilius’ viognier

first drop ‘vivo’ arneis

paulmara estates gentilini ‘crossed paths’ robola
domaine papagiannakos ‘kalogeri’ malagousia
APLA’ malagousia-assyrtiko-roditis

vassaltis ‘nassitis’ athiri-aidani-assyrtiko
hatzidakis assyrtiko

oenops wines vidiano

ktima zafeirakis malagousia

jim barry assyrtiko

ministry of clouds chardonnay
shaw + smith ‘M3’ chardonnay

warramate chardonnay

leko chardonnay

tapanappa ‘tiers’ 1.5m’ chardonnay
rouleur chardonnay

clare valley, sa
polish hill river, sa
watervale, sa
barossa valley, sa
adelaide hills, sa

amyndeon, greece
hahndorf, sa
adelaide hills, sa
hunter valley, nsw

san martin, spain
fleurieu, sa

clare valley, sa
langhorne/adelaide hills
riverland, sa

meadows, sa

kuitpo, sa

eden valley, sa

adelaide hills, sa

kefalonia, greece
attiki, greece
drama, greece

santorini, greece
santorini, greece
crete, greece
tirnavos, greece
clare valley, sa

tamar valley, tas
adelaide hills, sa

yarra valley, sa
adelaide hills, sa
piccadilly valley, sa
yarra valley, vic

44
42
68
54
48

52
45
38
84

65
45
57
47
55
48
45
88
39

84
45
56

68
75
67
59
64

78
95

55
55
110
54

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.



red wine

2016
2018

2017
2017
2017
2016
2018
2015

2017
2012
2017

2009
2012
2013
2016
2016
2014
2014
2016

2015
2017
2015
2018
2016

2017
2012
2012
2017
2011

diamantis xinomavro-moschomauvro rose
mazi grenache rose

saint & scholar pinot noir

mac forbes pinot noir

terre a terre ‘summertown’ pinot noir
madame boulanger pinot noir

guthrie ‘the zephyr’ pinot meunier
domaine zafeirakis ‘terracotta’ limniona

cirillo ‘the vincent’ grenache
georges on waymouth ‘old vines’ gsm by Torbreck
samuels gorge grenache

domaine karydas xinomavro
averoff xinomavro

vaeni ‘damescenos’ xinomauvro
domaine dalamara xinomavro
APLA’ xinomavro-cabernet-limniona
ktima tselepos ‘driopi’ agiorgitiko
mitravelas ‘estate’ agiorgitiko
mitravelas ‘red on black’ agiorgitiko

ministry of clouds mataro

landaire graciano

paulamara estates ‘denero’ nero d’avola
koerner ‘la korse’ sangiovese blend
izway ‘angelo’ aglianico

ricca terra tempranillo blend

pizzini nebbiolo

skouras ‘synoro’ cabernet franc merlot agiorgitiko
diamantis moschomavro

first drop ‘forza’ nebbiolo

siatista, greece
mclaren vale, sa

adelaide hills, sa
yarra valley, vic
piccadilly valley, sa
adelaide hills, sa
gumeracha, sa
tirnavos, greece

barossa valley, sa
barossa valley, sa
mclaren vale, sa

naoussa, greece
naoussa, greece
naoussa, greece
naoussa, greece
drama, greece
nemea, greece
nemea, greece
nemea, greece

mclaren vale, sa
padthaway. sa
barossa valley, sa
clare valley, sa
barossa valley, sa

riverland, sa
king valley, vic
nemea, greece
siatista, greece
adelaide hills, sa

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

55
39

48
54
75
55
55
68

45
59
79

95
65
59
84
65
57
85
45

74
57
48
62
88

39
95
89
75
68



red wine

2013 grigori cabernet sauvignon

2015 majella cabernet sauvignon

2009 will taylor cabernet sauvignon

2016 charles melton cabernet

2015 casa freschi ‘profondo’ cabernet shiraz malbec

2016 karrawatta ‘dairy block’ shiraz
2017 first drop ‘two percent’ shiraz
2015 shottesbrooke ‘tom’s block’ shiraz

2016 hustle & vine shiraz

2015 Dballycroft ‘small berry’ shiraz
2016 longview ‘yakka’ shiraz

2015 zerella ‘home block’ shiraz

2018 lino ramble vinyl’ shiraz

2016 mount majura estate shiraz

2017 koltz ‘dog day’ shiraz

2014 paulmara ‘syna’ shiraz

2016 chateau tanunda ‘terriors of the barossa’ shiraz
2012 aramis ‘the heir’ syrah

2014 yalumba ‘the signature’ cabernet shiraz

cellar reserve

2015 kir-yianni ‘droumo’ sauvignon blanc
2014 domaine sigalas kavalieros’ assyrtiko

2017 wvassaltis ‘santorini’ assyrtiko
2015 hatzidakis ‘mylos’ old vines assyrtiko

2015 chardonnay by farr ‘cote vine’
2013 penfolds ‘reserve bin 13A’ chardonnay

2016 sangreal by farr pinot noir

2015 yarra yering pinot noir

2012 whisson lake ‘monopole’ pinot noir
2016 kupe by escarpment pinot noir

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

coonawarra, sa
coonawarra, sa
coonawarra, sa
barossa valley, sa
langhorne creek

meadows, sa
barossa valley, sa
mclaren vale, sa

mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
macclesfeld, sa
mclaren vale, sa

mclaren vale, sa
canberra district, act
mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
eden valley, sa
mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa

naoussa, greece
santorini, greece

santorini, greece
santorini, greece
geelong, vic

adelaide hills, sa

geelong, vic

yarra valley, vic
adelaide hills, sa
martinborough, nz

47
59
78
88
110

62
65
58

48
85
52
95

38
68
42
95
85
90
110

88
118

128
155

165
195

155
185
195
120



cellar reserve

2011
2015
2016
2012
2015
2010

2007
99-13
2014
2008
2014

2015
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2015
2016
2012
2014

2015
2014
2002
2009
2010
2014
2009
2016

domaine dalamara negoska

rapsani ‘terra petra’ xinomavro blend by thymioipoulos
thymiopoulos ‘earth & sky’ xinomavro

foundi estate xinomavro

diamantis estate xinomavro

domaine dalamara ‘paliokalias’ xinomavro

skouras ‘megas oenos’ agiorgitiko-cabernet sauvignon
domaine skouras ‘labyrinth’ agiorgitiko cabernet
ktima gerovassiliou ‘avaton’ limnio blend

domaine costa lazaridi ‘cava’ cabernet franc

gaia ‘s’ agiorgitiko syrah

bera barbaresco

s.c.pannell nebbiolo

hewitson ‘1853 old garden vineyard’ mourvédre
rose kentish ‘rare red’ minustellu, syrah blend

yarra yering nol

yarra yering no2

toby bekkers syrah
toby bekkers grenache
cirillo ‘1850’ grenache
stephane robert cornas

BK wines ‘springs hill’ syrah

charles melton ‘grains of paradise’ shiraz
aramis ‘the governor’ shiraz

torbreck ‘the factor’ shiraz

paulmara estates ‘syna’ shiraz

the willows ‘bonesetter’ shiraz

ballycroft ‘small berry’ shiraz

karrawatta ‘spartacus’ cabernet malbec shiraz

imathia, greece
rapsani, greece
naoussa, greece
naoussa, greece
siatista, greece
naoussa, greece

nemea, greece
nemea, greece
epanomi, greece
drama, greece
nemea, greece

piedmont, italy
adelaide hills, sa
barossa valley, sa
corsica, france

yarra valley, vic
yarra valley, vic
mclaren vale, sa
mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
rhone valley, france

mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
mclaren vale, sa
barossa valley, sa
barossa valley, sa
barossa valley, sa
barossa valley, sa
langhorne creek, sa

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage $25/ 750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

110
120
110
118
105
125

155
235
115
135
105

148
135
185
120

198
198
175
145
125
165

170
185
295
195
135
120
105
145



