

***Drinks for before & after....***

***Cocktails***

<b>negroni</b>	hendrick's gin, campari, maidenii vermouth, bitters & peel, served on the rocks	17.9
<b>martini</b>	choose your gin or vodka and tell us how you like it.... 60ml spirit	from 15.9
<b>hemingway special</b>	white rum, grapefruit, lime	15.9
<b>cosmopolitan</b>	summum vodka, cointreau, cranberry, lime	16.9
<b>whiskey sour</b>	maker's mark, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters	16.9

***Fortified wine***

de bortoli 8yr old tawny	8.0
de bortoli 'old boys' 21 yr old tawny	14.0
galway pipe	9.5
grant burge tawny	10.5
penfolds grandfather	19.5
morris of rutherglen liqueur <i>topaque</i>	9.5
stanton & Killeen 12 yr old <i>muscat</i>	9.5
niepoort ruby 12 yr old porto	12.0

***Cognac/Armagnac/Calvados/Rum***

hennessy xo	15.5
remy martin vsop	12.9
paul giraud gc 25 yr	28.0
dudognon vieille gc 20 yr	18.0
francois voyer pineau des charentes	13.0
j.normandin mercier cognac vsop	13.0
belle de brillet	15.0
2005 calvados domfrontais	18.0
1972 darroze bas armagnac	44.0
1985 lacourtoisie bas armagnac	31.9
1979 comte de lamaestre bas armagnac	39.0
delord bas-armagnac xo premium	15.0
the arcane 12 yr old grand amber rum	16.0

***Digestive***

sibona la grappa di brachetto	9.5
tsilili tsipouro of thessaly	9.5
strega	9.0
cynar	9.0
averna	9.5
braulio	9.0
fernet branca	9.5
amaro montenegro	9.5
disaronno amaretto	9.5
lillet	9.5

***Single malt/Blended whisky***

monkey shoulder batch 27	12.0
auchentoshan three wood triple distilled	16.0
the glenlivet	17.9
glenmorangie quinta ruban	18.0
laphroaig 10yr old	14.0
michel couvreur over aged malt	24.0
glenmorangie companta	25.0
glenmorangie ealanta	25.0
glenmorangie quinta ruban	21.0
michel couvreur single malt	15.0

## wines by the glass

nv	shottesbrooke '1337' blanc de blancs	adelaide hills, sa	13
nv	pol roger reserve <i>brut</i>	epernay, france	28
2018	skillogalee <i>riesling</i>	clare valley, sa	13
2018	abbatiello <i>fiano</i>	riverland, sa	13
2017	tregarthen <i>chenin blanc</i>	kuitpo, sa	13
2018	georges <i>sauvignon blanc by The Lane Vineyard</i>	hahndorf, sa	12
2018	karrawatta 'sophie's hill' <i>pinot grigio</i>	meadows, sa	12
2016	vassaltis 'nassitis' <i>aithiri-aidani-assyrtiko</i>	santorini, greece	13
2017	rouleur <i>chardonnay</i>	yarra valley, vic	13
2018	mazi <i>grenache rose</i>	mclaren vale, sa	12
2016	madame boulanger <i>pinot noir</i>	adelaide hills, sa	13
2016	mitravelas estate 'red on black' <i>agiorgitiko</i>	nemea, greece	12
2017	ricca terra <i>tempranillo blend</i>	riverland, sa	11
2013	grigori 'reserve' <i>cabernet sauvignon</i>	coonawarra, sa	13
2017	samuels gorge <i>grenache</i>	mclaren vale, sa	16
2017	first drop 'two percent' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	15
2014	yalumba 'the signature' <i>cabernet shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	22

## beers

<b>light</b>	- cascade	7.0
<b>lager</b>	- james boags	8.5
	peroni leggera, heineken, corona, fix hellas	9.0
	doss blockos, peroni red, asahi	9.5
<b>ale</b>	- coopers pale ale, vale ale	8.5
	big shed brewing co kol schisel, volkan	9.5
<b>pilsner</b>	- lobethal bohemian	9.5
<b>stout</b>	- coopers stout	8.5
<b>cider</b>	- rochdale (apple), barossa cider co. (apple)	8.5

vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.

## ***champagne / sparkling wine***

nv	shottesbrooke 1337 blanc de blancs	adelaide hills, sa	48
2018	pizzini <i>prosecco</i>	king valley, vic	42
2016	deviation road 'loftia' <i>vintage brut</i>	adelaide hills, sa	65
2016	daosa natural reserve <i>sparkling</i>	piccadilly valley, sa	68
nv	sidewood 'isabella' <i>rose sparkling</i>	adelaide hills, sa	58
nv	pol roger reserve <i>brut</i>	epernay, france	125
2008	piper heidsieck <i>vintage brut</i>	reims, france	158
2005	lanson champagne <i>brut</i>	reims, france	165
mv	krug grande cuvee <i>163 edition</i>	reims, france	495
1998	krug <i>brut</i>	reims, france	715
	josé dhondt rosé de saignée	champagne, france	165

## ***dessert wine / late harvest /moscato***

2017	battle of bosworth 'clarence' <i>semillon</i>	mclaren vale, sa	gl 11	38
2018	mount horrocks 'cordon cut' <i>riesling (375ml)</i>	clare valley, sa		59
2009	dolce far niente moorooroo park <i>semillon (375ml)</i>	barossa valley, sa		48
2003	hatzidakis <i>vinsanto (375ml)</i>	santorini, greece		115
2017	montevecchio <i>moscato</i>	heathcote, vic	gl 12	39
	romate 'cardenal cisneros' <i>pedro ximenez</i>			9.5
	seppeltsfield 'dp116' aged flor solero			9.0
	barbadillo sherry - oloroso, amontillado or fino			9.5

*vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.*

## ***white wine***

2018	skillogalee <i>riesling</i>	clare valley, sa	44
2018	gisa <i>riesling</i>	polish hill river, sa	42
2016	kt 'pegolidis veyard' <i>riesling</i>	watervale, sa	68
2018	chateau tanunda <i>dry riesling</i>	barossa valley, sa	54
2018	s.c.pannell <i>aromatico</i>	adelaide hills, sa	48
2016	kir-yianni 'samaropetra' <i>rodotis-sauvignon blanc</i>	amyndeon, greece	52
2018	georges <i>sauvignon blanc by The Lane Vineyard</i>	hahndorf, sa	45
2018	guthrie <i>sauvignon blanc (fume)</i>	adelaide hills, sa	38
2004	will taylor <i>semillon</i>	hunter valley, nsw	84
2014	bodegas maranones 'picarana' <i>albillo</i>	san martin, spain	65
2018	georges folly <i>rousanne</i>	fleurieu, sa	45
2018	koerner <i>vermentino</i>	clare valley, sa	57
2018	rose kentish <i>pinot gris</i>	langhorne/adelaide hills	47
2018	abbatiello <i>fiano</i>	riverland, sa	55
2018	karrawatta 'sophie's hill' <i>pinot grigio</i>	meadows, sa	48
2017	tregarthen <i>chenin blanc</i>	kuitpo, sa	45
2017	yalumba 'the virgilius' <i>viognier</i>	eden valley, sa	88
2017	first drop 'vivo' <i>arneis</i>	adelaide hills, sa	39
2017	paulmara estates gentilini 'crossed paths' <i>robola</i>	kefalonia, greece	84
2015	domaine papagiannakos 'kalogeri' <i>malagousia</i>	attiki, greece	45
2016	APLA' <i>malagousia-assyrtiko-roditis</i>	drama, greece	56
2016	vassaltis 'nassitis' <i>athiri-aidani-assyrtiko</i>	santorini, greece	68
2015	hatzidakis <i>assyrtiko</i>	santorini, greece	75
2016	oenops wines <i>vidiano</i>	crete, greece	67
2016	ktima zafeirakis <i>malagousia</i>	tirnavos, greece	59
2017	jim barry <i>assyrtiko</i>	clare valley, sa	64
2016	ministry of clouds <i>chardonnay</i>	tamar valley, tas	78
2016	shaw + smith 'M3' <i>chardonnay</i>	adelaide hills, sa	95
2014	warramate <i>chardonnay</i>	yarra valley, sa	55
2017	leko <i>chardonnay</i>	adelaide hills, sa	55
2016	tapanappa 'tiers' 1.5m' <i>chardonnay</i>	piccadilly valley, sa	110
2017	rouleur <i>chardonnay</i>	yarra valley, vic	54

*vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.*

## **red wine**

2016	diamantis <i>xinomavro-moschomavro rose</i>	siatista, greece	55
2018	mazi <i>grenache rose</i>	mclaren vale, sa	39
2017	saint & scholar <i>pinot noir</i>	adelaide hills, sa	48
2017	mac forbes <i>pinot noir</i>	yarra valley, vic	54
2017	terre a terre 'summertown' <i>pinot noir</i>	piccadilly valley, sa	75
2016	madame boulanger <i>pinot noir</i>	adelaide hills, sa	55
2018	guthrie 'the zephyr' <i>pinot meunier</i>	gumeracha, sa	55
2015	domaine zafeirakis 'terracotta' <i>limniona</i>	tirnavos, greece	68
2017	cirillo 'the vincent' <i>grenache</i>	barossa valley, sa	45
2012	georges on waymouth 'old vines' <i>gsm by Torbreck</i>	barossa valley, sa	59
2017	samuels gorge <i>grenache</i>	mclaren vale, sa	79
2009	domaine karydas <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	95
2012	averoff <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	65
2013	vaeni 'damescenos' <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	59
2016	domaine dalamara <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	84
2016	APLA' <i>xinomavro-cabernet-limniona</i>	drama, greece	65
2014	ktima tselepos 'driopi' <i>agiorgitiko</i>	nemea, greece	57
2014	mitravelas 'estate' <i>agiorgitiko</i>	nemea, greece	85
2016	mitravelas 'red on black' <i>agiorgitiko</i>	nemea, greece	45
2015	ministry of clouds <i>mataro</i>	mclaren vale, sa	74
2017	landaire <i>graciano</i>	padthaway. sa	57
2015	paulamara estates 'denoro' <i>nero d'avola</i>	barossa valley, sa	48
2018	koerner 'la korse' <i>sangiovese blend</i>	clare valley, sa	62
2016	izway 'angelo' <i>aglianico</i>	barossa valley, sa	88
2017	ricca terra <i>tempranillo blend</i>	riverland, sa	39
2012	pizzini <i>nebbiolo</i>	king valley, vic	95
2012	skouras 'synoro' <i>cabernet franc merlot agiorgitiko</i>	nemea, greece	89
2017	diamantis <i>moschomavro</i>	siatista, greece	75
2011	first drop 'forza' <i>nebbiolo</i>	adelaide hills, sa	68

*vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.*

## **red wine**

2013	grigori <i>cabernet sauvignon</i>	coonawarra, sa	47
2015	majella <i>cabernet sauvignon</i>	coonawarra, sa	59
2009	will taylor <i>cabernet sauvignon</i>	coonawarra, sa	78
2016	charles melton <i>cabernet</i>	barossa valley, sa	88
2015	casa freschi 'profondo' <i>cabernet shiraz malbec</i>	langhorne creek	110
2016	karrawatta 'dairy block' <i>shiraz</i>	meadows, sa	62
2017	first drop 'two percent' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	65
2015	shottesbrooke 'tom's block' <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	58
2016	hustle & vine <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	48
2015	ballycroft 'small berry' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	85
2016	longview 'yakka' <i>shiraz</i>	macclesfeld, sa	52
2015	zerella 'home block' <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	95
2018	lino ramble 'vinyl' <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	38
2016	mount majura estate <i>shiraz</i>	canberra district, act	68
2017	koltz 'dog day' <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	42
2014	paulmara 'syna' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	95
2016	chateau tanunda 'terriors of the barossa' <i>shiraz</i>	eden valley, sa	85
2012	aramis 'the heir' <i>syrah</i>	mclaren vale, sa	90
2014	yalumba 'the signature' <i>cabernet shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	110

## **cellar reserve**

2015	kir-yianni 'droumo' <i>sauvignon blanc</i>	naoussa, greece	88
2014	domaine sigalas 'kavalieros' <i>assyrτικο</i>	santorini, greece	118
2017	vassaltis 'santorini' <i>assyrτικο</i>	santorini, greece	128
2015	hatzidakis 'mylos' <i>old vines assyrτικο</i>	santorini, greece	155
2015	chardonnay by farr 'cote vine'	geelong, vic	165
2013	penfolds 'reserve bin 13A' <i>chardonnay</i>	adelaide hills, sa	195
2016	sangreal by farr <i>pinot noir</i>	geelong, vic	155
2015	yarra yering <i>pinot noir</i>	yarra valley, vic	185
2012	whisson lake 'monopole' <i>pinot noir</i>	adelaide hills, sa	195
2016	kupe by escarpment <i>pinot noir</i>	martinborough, nz	120

*vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.*

## **cellar reserve**

2011	domaine dalamara <i>negoska</i>	imathia, greece	110
2015	rapsani 'terra petra' <i>xinomavro blend by thymioipoulos</i>	rapsani, greece	120
2016	thymiopoulos 'earth & sky' <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	110
2012	foundi estate <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	118
2015	diamantis estate <i>xinomavro</i>	siatista, greece	105
2010	domaine dalamara 'paliokalias' <i>xinomavro</i>	naoussa, greece	125
2007	skouras 'megas oenos' <i>agiorgitiko-cabernet sauvignon</i>	nemea, greece	155
99-13	domaine skouras 'labyrinth' <i>agiorgitiko cabernet</i>	nemea, greece	235
2014	ktima gerovassiliou 'avaton' <i>limnio blend</i>	epanomi, greece	115
2008	domaine costa lazaridi 'cava' <i>cabernet franc</i>	drama, greece	135
2014	gaia 's' <i>agiorgitiko syrah</i>	nemea, greece	105
2015	bera <i>barbaresco</i>	piedmont, italy	148
2013	s.c.pannell <i>nebbiolo</i>	adelaide hills, sa	135
2013	hewitson '1853 old garden vineyard' <i>mourvèdre</i>	barossa valley, sa	185
2013	rose kentish 'rare red' <i>minustellu, syrah blend</i>	corsica, france	120
2013	yarra yering no1	yarra valley, vic	198
2013	yarra yering no2	yarra valley, vic	198
2015	toby bekkers <i>syrah</i>	mclaren vale, sa	175
2016	toby bekkers <i>grenache</i>	mclaren vale, sa	145
2012	cirillo '1850' <i>grenache</i>	barossa valley, sa	125
2014	stephane robert <i>cornas</i>	rhone valley, france	165
2015	BK wines 'springs hill' <i>syrah</i>	mclaren vale, sa	170
2014	charles melton 'grains of paradise' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	185
2002	aramis 'the governor' <i>shiraz</i>	mclaren vale, sa	295
2009	torbreck 'the factor' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	195
2010	paulmara estates 'syna' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	135
2014	the willows 'bonesetter' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	120
2009	ballycroft 'small berry' <i>shiraz</i>	barossa valley, sa	105
2016	karrawatta 'spartacus' <i>cabernet malbec shiraz</i>	langhorne creek, sa	145

*vintage and availability are subject to change. corkage \$25/750 ml bottle, maximum 4 bottles.*